
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 10 October 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 10 October   
 

• Conversation with C Duckworth - Society of Merchant Venturers 
 

Tuesday 11 October   
 

• Annual Visit to Bristol Records Office  
• Deputy Lord Mayor - MK Dons vs Bristol Rovers 
• Tour of Bristol Beacon  

 
 

Wednesday 12 October   
 

• Welcome to new Business Support Services Apprentices  
• Visit to Hotwells and District Allotments Association - New Compost 

Toilet 
• Opening Ceremony Kaur Fashion and Beauty 

 
Thursday 13 October   
 

• Airbus Foundation Discovery Space Youth Programme - Airbus and 
Bristol Metropolitan Academy School   
 

Friday 14 October   
 

• Tech West England Advocates - Launch Event 
• Preview Night of West Bristol Arts Trail 2022 
• Merchant Venturers' Autumn Banquet 

 
Saturday 15 October   
 

• Swifts Inclusive Sport Charity Awards   
 

Sunday 16 October   
 

• Young Bristol Awards Evening - National Association of Girls and Boys 
Clubs 
 

Monday 17 October   
 

No engagements 
 



Tuesday 18 October   
 

• Meeting with Bristol Waste Company  
• Meeting with Guild of Guardians  
• Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 
• Members’ Forum 
• Full Council 

 
Wednesday 19 October   
 

• Downs Committee  
• Bristol Record Society Annual Meeting 

 
Thursday 20 October   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• St Nicholas of Tolentine RC Primary School – New outdoor equipment 
• Bristol-Hannover Council AGM 
• Grief Encounter SW Charity Gala Dinner 

 
Friday 21 October   
 
No engagements 

 
Saturday 22 October   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 23 October   
 

• The World Reimagined - Closing Event 
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